

第10表 販売先別取扱高

令和04年

金額：円
構成比：％
前年比：％

青果部

		合計	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月
合計	金額	13,802,383,226	1,068,710,171	1,143,534,208	1,231,811,513	1,227,738,922	1,202,211,967	1,172,008,494	1,123,196,177	1,251,711,285	1,128,282,330	1,032,534,584	1,012,595,533	1,208,048,042
	構成比	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	前年比	98.5	96.7	95.7	111.5	104.4	106.1	94.5	92.8	102.8	93.1	104.1	90.2	93.0
仲卸業者	金額	9,063,980,371	721,273,259	813,819,512	870,098,801	840,165,700	772,820,430	733,842,189	704,977,630	800,519,706	695,220,150	632,566,577	660,014,026	818,662,391
	構成比	65.7	67.5	71.2	70.6	68.4	64.3	62.6	62.8	64.0	61.6	61.3	65.2	67.8
	前年比	99.8	96.1	98.7	114.5	107.1	104.2	92.7	95.6	101.4	95.0	103.5	92.9	96.7
売買参加者	金額	4,104,654,006	280,563,635	293,298,187	351,739,473	341,211,165	365,987,385	359,144,184	371,772,112	395,360,165	381,445,071	325,073,811	280,535,474	358,523,344
	構成比	29.7	26.3	25.6	28.6	27.8	30.4	30.6	33.1	31.6	33.8	31.5	27.7	29.7
	前年比	99.3	102.6	96.6	106.0	101.5	108.5	95.4	91.3	113.1	95.8	107.3	91.2	87.6
転送その他	金額	633,748,849	66,873,277	36,416,509	9,973,239	46,362,057	63,404,152	79,022,121	46,446,435	55,831,414	51,617,109	74,894,196	72,046,033	30,862,307
	構成比	4.6	6.3	3.2	0.8	3.8	5.3	6.7	4.1	4.5	4.6	7.3	7.1	2.6
	前年比	80.0	82.1	54.8	77.2	83.8	115.7	110.8	70.6	70.9	63.1	96.4	69.2	73.0

消費税の端数処理の関係上、合計取引額は異なります。